
           

 

Violation Name Case Date Status Parcel Address Zoning

ACCESSORY 

STRUCTURE CLADDING

9/25/2025 Open 5472 FLOTRON AV R-4

ACCESSORY 

STRUCTURE CLADDING

9/17/2025 Open 4865 FLAGSTONE CT PR

ADDRESS NUMBERS 9/24/2025 Open 7100 CRONK DR R-4

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE 9/23/2025 Closed 4802 CREEKNOLL CT PR

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/26/2025 Open 7369 CALMCREST CT R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/25/2025 Open 7409 TREON PL R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/25/2025 Open 6538 HIGHBURY RD R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/23/2025 Open 6825 HADDON PL R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/22/2025 Open 7631 BLACKSHEAR DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/17/2025 Open 5140 ANGELITA AV R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/17/2025 Compliant 6329 LONGFORD RD R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/17/2025 Compliant 4931 WAKEVIEW CT R-4Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group: DEBRIS REMOVAL

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 2

Group: ADDRESS NUMBERS

Observed

Observed

Observed

How 

Group: ACCESSORY STRUCTURE CLADDING

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group: COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

                      9/1/25 - 9/30/25

Monthly Violation Report



DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/16/2025 Open 7101 TANLEY CT R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/16/2025 Open 4682 KAUTZ DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/15/2025 Open 5720 MOOREFIELD DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 9/15/2025 Compliant 5959 BAVARIA PL R-4

DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE 9/3/2025 Open 7851 OLD TROY PK PC

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

9/26/2025 Open 6115 CORSICA DR R-4

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

9/26/2025 Open 6111 CORSICA DR R-4

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

9/25/2025 Open 6575 HIGHBURY RD R-4

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

9/24/2025 Open 5473 FLOTRON AV R-4

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

9/17/2025 Open 5454 JOHANNSEN AV R-4

GABLES/TRIM 9/17/2025 Open 4765 DEERWOOD CT PR

GRASS/WEEDS 9/30/2025 Open 5992 RENA PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/30/2025 No Violation 5820 CORLETT CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/25/2025 Open 6865 OLD TROY PK A

Citizen

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group: GRASS/WEEDS

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 5

Group: GABLES/TRIM

Group Total: 1

Group: FENCING, RETAINING WALL

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group: DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE

Director/Chie

f

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 12



GRASS/WEEDS 9/25/2025 Open 7612-7648 OLD TROY 

PIKE 

PM

GRASS/WEEDS 9/23/2025 Open 4808 CREEKNOLL CT PR

GRASS/WEEDS 9/23/2025 Open 7501 BRANDT PK B-1

GRASS/WEEDS 9/23/2025 Compliant 4982 QUEENSBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/22/2025 To Cutter 5701 BELMAR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/19/2025 Compliant 7400 TREON PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/17/2025 Open 5560 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/17/2025 Compliant 7018 HIGHBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/17/2025 Compliant 6340 LONGFORD RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/17/2025 Compliant 4119 Silver Oak Way PR

GRASS/WEEDS 9/17/2025 Compliant 7112 MERCEDES RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/16/2025 To Cutter 5741 TOULON CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/16/2025 Compliant 4806 CREEKNOLL CT PR

GRASS/WEEDS 9/16/2025 To Cutter 5901 PENNYWELL DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/15/2025 To Cutter 7925 BLACKSHEAR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/12/2025 To Cutter 7259 CHARNWOOD DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/11/2025 Compliant 5111 KUDER PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/11/2025 CLOSED BY 

MANAGER

STATE ROUTE 4 @ 

VALLEY PIKE

C

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



GRASS/WEEDS 9/11/2025 To Cutter 6125 HONEYGATE DR PR

GRASS/WEEDS 9/10/2025 Compliant 6533 HIGHBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/10/2025 Compliant 6524 HIGHBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/8/2025 No Violation 7301 GREYDALE DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/4/2025 To Cutter 6750 BRANDT PK O-1

GRASS/WEEDS 9/3/2025 To Cutter 4988 FISHBURG RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 9/3/2025 Compliant 5377 OLD TROY PK A

GRASS/WEEDS 9/2/2025 Compliant 8623 ADAMS RD R-2

GRASS/WEEDS 9/2/2025 Compliant 8938 GARDENGATE DR PR

GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS 9/22/2025 Open 5559 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

JUNK 9/17/2025 Open 7630 BLOSSOMVIEW 

CT 

R-4

JUNK 9/17/2025 Compliant 4980 TIMBERVIEW DR R-4

JUNK 9/16/2025 Compliant 4911 LARCHVIEW DR R-4

JUNK 9/16/2025 Open 7610 RAINVIEW CT R-4

JUNK 9/12/2025 Compliant 6301 KINGSBURY DR R-4Observed

Group: JUNK

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 30

Group: GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS

Observed

Group Total: 1

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Phone

Phone

Web App

Observed



JUNK 9/12/2025 Compliant 6215 KINGSBURY DR R-4

JUNK 9/12/2025 Compliant 7001 CLIFFWOOD PL R-4

JUNK 9/11/2025 Open 5007 RYE DR R-4

JUNK 9/10/2025 Compliant 6821 HADDON PL R-4

JUNK 9/9/2025 Compliant 8109 MOUNT 

WASHINGTON 

R-6

JUNK 9/5/2025 No Violation 5588 MOOREFIELD DR R-4

JUNK 9/4/2025 Open 6619 TABBY DR R-6

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/29/2025 Open 4396 KITRIDGE RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/24/2025 Open 7100 CRONK DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/24/2025 Open 7123 CAYUGA CT R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/24/2025 Open 7122 CAYUGA CT R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/24/2025 Open 7259 CHARLESWORTH 

DR 

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/23/2025 Open 5410 MANGOLD DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/17/2025 Open 4921 WAKEVIEW CT R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/16/2025 Open 5121 LARCHVIEW DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/16/2025 Open 7430 DIAL DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/16/2025 Compliant 5607 BRANDT PK R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/15/2025 Open 7611 STOCKHOLM DR R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group: LANDSCAPING/LAWN

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Citizen

Observed

Group Total: 12

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/12/2025 Compliant 7136 OLD TROY PK R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/11/2025 Open 5115 MARINER DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/11/2025 Open 5490 BROOMALL ST R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/10/2025 Open 6107 FARMBOROUGH 

DR 

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/10/2025 Compliant 6066 AARON LN R-1

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/10/2025 Open 7330 CARMELITA DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/8/2025 Open 6225 TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/5/2025 Compliant 7250 SERPENTINE DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/4/2025 Open 8910 CHERRYGATE CT PR

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/4/2025 Open 8881 CHERRYGATE CT PR

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/4/2025 Open 7115 TROY CREST CT R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 9/3/2025 Open 6088 SHULL RD R-4

MAINTENANCE 

STANDARD

9/24/2025 Compliant 7326 BELLE PLAIN DR R-4

MAINTENANCE 

STANDARD

9/17/2025 Open 7601 BERCHMAN DR R-4

MAINTENANCE 

STANDARD

9/12/2025 Open 6695 SHULL RD R-7

MAINTENANCE 

STANDARD

9/11/2025 Open 5857 TROY VILLA BLVD R-6

MAINTENANCE 

STANDARD

9/11/2025 Open 5839 TROY VILLA BLVD R-6

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 23

Group: MAINTENANCE STANDARD

Observed

Observed

Council

Observed

Observed

City Manager

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Zoning 

Manager

Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed



MAINTENANCE 

STANDARD

9/8/2025 No Violation 6900 CITRUS CIR R-7

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/30/2025 Open 6623 WINTERGREEN PL PR

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/30/2025 Open 6225 LONGFORD RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/30/2025 Open 5013 TEWKESBURY DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/29/2025 Open 7012 PINEVIEW DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/25/2025 Open 5749 MALLARD DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/25/2025 Open 4280 LESTON AV R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/25/2025 Open 7060 PINEVIEW DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/25/2025 Open 5330 PATHVIEW DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/25/2025 Open 7041 DIAL DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/25/2025 Open 6810 ROCKVIEW CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/24/2025 Open 6268 LEAWOOD DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/24/2025 Open 7118 CRONK DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/23/2025 Open 5914 CADMAN DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/23/2025 Open 8838 DEER CHASE DR R-7

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group: OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Web App

Group Total: 6



OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/23/2025 Compliant 5861 FISHBURG RD R-1

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/23/2025 Open 8828 DEER CHASE DR R-7

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/23/2025 Open 7116 TROY CREST CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/22/2025 Open 7750 WILDCAT RD I-1

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/18/2025 Open 6378 STONEY CREEK 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/17/2025 Open 7601 BLOSSOMVIEW 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/16/2025 Open 6142 MOSS HILL CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/11/2025 Compliant 5801 TROY VILLA BLVD R-6

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/10/2025 Open 6062 LEYCROSS DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/8/2025 Open 5408 PENTLAND CIR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/8/2025 Compliant 6799 DEER BLUFF DR R-7

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/4/2025 No Violation 4081 FORESTEDGE 

STREET 

PM

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/3/2025 Compliant 8196 BUSHCLOVER 

DRIVE 

PM

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/2/2025 Compliant 8806 DEER VALLEY DR R-7

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

9/2/2025 No Violation 6088 SHULL RD R-4

Group Total: 29

Group: OVERHANGING R.O.W TREES/BUSHES

Observed

Web App

Phone

Observed

Phone

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Director/Chie

f

Observed



OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/29/2025 Pending 7519 RUSTIC WOODS 

DR 

R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/29/2025 Open 7650 TIMBERCREST DR I-1

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/25/2025 Open 4460 POWELL RD PC

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/25/2025 Open 7120 PINEVIEW DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 4642 PRAIRIE CT R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 4701 NEBRASKA AVE R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 4929 QUEENSBURY RD R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 6268 LEAWOOD DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 7200 CARMELITA DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 7290 KLYEMORE DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 7237 CARMELITA DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/24/2025 Open 7241 BRANDTVISTA 

AVE 

R-2

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Citizens 

Patrol



OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/19/2025 Compliant 6303 RIP RAP RD RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/19/2025 To Cutter  RIP RAP RD (SW COR 

OF NAVAJO & RIP RAP)

RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/19/2025 Open 6363 SHORE DR RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/19/2025 Compliant  CHIPPEWA AV RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/18/2025 Open 4433 KITRIDGE RD R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/18/2025 Open  APACHE ST RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/18/2025 Open  APACHE ST RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/18/2025 Open 6700 PABLO DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/18/2025 Compliant 4026 CHAMPAIGN AV RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/18/2025 Open 6350 SHORE DR RMV

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/16/2025 Open 8013-8317 MOUNT 

HOOD 

R-6

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/16/2025 Open 7092 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Zoning 

Manager

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/9/2025 Compliant 5254 TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

9/8/2025 Compliant 4440 PENNYSTON AV R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/30/2025 Open 4836 RITTENHOUSE DR R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/25/2025 Open 4240 LESTON AV R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/24/2025 Open 6415 CELESTINE ST R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/24/2025 Open 5930 BRANDT PK R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/24/2025 Compliant 5336 OLD TROY PK R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/24/2025 Open 7122 CHATLAKE DR R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/22/2025 Open 5682 TIBET DR R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 26

Group: PARKING - HARD SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed



PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/22/2025 Open 6880 DEER BLUFF DR R-7

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/17/2025 Open 4735 MILLRIDGE RD R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/16/2025 Compliant 8696 TROWBRIDGE 

WAY 

R-7

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/15/2025 Open 5580 BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/15/2025 Compliant 5670 TAYLORSVILLE 

RD 

R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/10/2025 Compliant 6231 FALKLAND DR R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/10/2025 Compliant 5491 BROOMALL ST R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/10/2025 Compliant 5630 BOTKINS RD R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/8/2025 Compliant 5238 FISHBURG RD R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/4/2025 Compliant 6804 TABBY DR R-6

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

9/4/2025 Open 5507 ROCKDELL CT R-4

PUD VIOLATION 9/12/2025 Open 5785 OLD TROY PK PC

RECEPTACLES/PLACEME

NT and STORAGE

9/25/2025 Open 5280 MONITOR DR R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEME

NT and STORAGE

9/25/2025 Open 9990 OLD TROY PIKE A

RECEPTACLES/PLACEME

NT and STORAGE

9/25/2025 Open 8913 CADET CIR R-7

RECEPTACLES/PLACEME

NT and STORAGE

9/22/2025 Open 6538 HIGHBURY RD R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEME

NT and STORAGE

9/11/2025 Compliant 5770 CHARLESGATE RD PR

RECEPTACLES/PLACEME

NT and STORAGE

9/2/2025 Compliant 6929 MORLEY LN R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/29/2025 Open 7119 CHALET PL R-4

Group: RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Web App

Web App

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 6

Group Total: 1

Group: RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT and STORAGE

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 18

Group: PUD VIOLATION

Zoning 

Manager

Observed



RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/26/2025 Open 6390 SHORE DR RMV

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/25/2025 Open 8953 CADET CIR R-7

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/24/2025 Open 5948 CHATSWORTH DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/24/2025 Open 7112 CHATLAKE DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/23/2025 Open 6817 HADDON PL R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/23/2025 Open 7882 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/17/2025 Open 7740 TIMBERCREST DR PR

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/17/2025 Open 7137 CHADBOURNE DR R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/16/2025 TO PMRB 8881 CHERRYGATE CT PR

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/16/2025 TO PMRB 8881 CHERRYGATE CT PR

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/15/2025 Compliant 7250 SUMMERDALE DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/11/2025 Compliant 5252 KLOSS PL R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/10/2025 Compliant 4510 PIMLICO PL R-4B

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/8/2025 Open 5247 POCONO DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/3/2025 Compliant 6789 DEER BLUFF DR R-7

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

9/2/2025 Compliant 8318 CHINABERRY PL R-7

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 17

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



SIGNS - DISCONTINUED 

BUSINESS

9/10/2025 Open 8280-86 OLD TROY PK PC

SIGNS - DISCONTINUED 

BUSINESS

9/10/2025 Compliant  VIOLATIONS OLD 

TROY & EXEC BLV 

PC

SIGNS - DISCONTINUED 

BUSINESS

9/10/2025 Open 8154 OLD TROY PK PC

STRUCTURES W/O 

PERMIT

9/24/2025 Open 4684 HIALEAH PARK R-4B

STRUCTURES W/O 

PERMIT

9/22/2025 Open 4836 NELAPARK DR R-4

STRUCTURES W/O 

PERMIT

9/19/2025 Open 6491 EMERALD 

DOWNS PLACE 

R-4B

SWIMMING POOL 9/25/2025 Open 7400 TREON PL R-4

SWIMMING POOL 9/25/2025 Open 7405 TREON PL R-4

SWIMMING POOL 9/16/2025 Open 7986 RUSTIC WOODS 

DR 

PR

SWIMMING POOL 9/16/2025 Compliant 7402 DIAL DR R-4

TEMPORARY DUMPSTER 9/24/2025 Open 5630 BOTKINS RD R-4

TEMPORARY DUMPSTER 9/17/2025 Open 7801 SHAMROCK CT PR

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 2

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 4

Group: TEMPORARY DUMPSTER

Group Total: 3

Group: SWIMMING POOL

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 3

Group: STRUCTURES W/O PERMIT

Observed

Observed

Council

Group: SIGNS - DISCONTINUED BUSINESS

Observed

Observed

Observed



TRASH ABATEMENT 9/26/2025 Open  BRANDT PK R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/26/2025 Open 6851 WAYNE ESTATES 

BL (6851 BRANDT)

R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/24/2025 Open 5869 TOMBERG ST R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/23/2025 Pending 7866 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/16/2025 Compliant 5607 BRANDT PK R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/16/2025 Compliant 5901 PENNYWELL DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/16/2025 Compliant 7615 RAINVIEW CT R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/16/2025 Open 7500 MOUNT WHITNEY R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/16/2025 Compliant 5319 POLLARD WAY R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/16/2025 Compliant 5799 TOULON CT R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/15/2025 Compliant 5670 BOTKINS RD R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/11/2025 Compliant 7123 CAYUGA CT R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/11/2025 Compliant 5770 CHARLESGATE RD PR

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/11/2025 Abatement 4421 MAHLER DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/10/2025 Abatement 5440-44 

BELLEFONTAINE RD 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/9/2025 Compliant 4840 NEPTUNE LN R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/9/2025 Abatement 4327-4333 POWELL RD R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/9/2025 Compliant 9990 OLD TROY PIKE A

TRASH ABATEMENT 9/9/2025 Compliant 7259 CHARNWOOD DR R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Group: TRASH ABATEMENT



TRASH ABATEMENT 9/8/2025 Compliant 6911 MORLEY LN R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 9/25/2025 Open 6680 SHULL RD R-7

TRASH REMOVAL 9/22/2025 Open 5701 BELMAR DR R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 9/18/2025 Open 5074 TILBURY RD R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 9/16/2025 Open 6417 PRAIRIE CREEK 

CT 

R-7

TRASH REMOVAL 9/16/2025 Compliant 8689 BATON ROUGE 

DR 

R-6

TRASH REMOVAL 9/3/2025 Compliant 5983 OLD TROY PK PC

TREES/SHRUBS 9/30/2025 Open 5650 POWELL RD R-4B

TREES/SHRUBS 9/30/2025 Open 4868 THOREAU AV R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/30/2025 Open 5219 SEAMAN DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/30/2025 Open 5005 CHESHAM DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/29/2025 Open 5951 BAVARIA PL R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/29/2025 Open 5729 PENNYWELL DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/25/2025 Open 5236 POCONO DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/25/2025 Open 5821 SHADY OAK ST R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/25/2025 Open 6064 TOMBERG ST R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/25/2025 Open 4420 MOZART AV R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/25/2025 Open 4900 NEPTUNE LN R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 6

Group: TREES/SHRUBS

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 20

Group: TRASH REMOVAL

Observed

Observed

Observed



TREES/SHRUBS 9/24/2025 Open 6449 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/24/2025 Open 6301 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/24/2025 Open 5025 RENARD DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/24/2025 Open 5401 PITCAIRN RD R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/23/2025 Open 5230 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/22/2025 Open 5491 MANGOLD DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/22/2025 Compliant 5730 SHADY OAK ST R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/18/2025 Open 4956 SABRA AV R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/18/2025 Open 4457 KITRIDGE RD R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/17/2025 Open 4636 LONGFELLOW AV R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/17/2025 Open 5337 POCONO DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/17/2025 Open 5839 TIBET DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/17/2025 Open 5696 BETH RD R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/16/2025 Compliant 4541-4547 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

TREES/SHRUBS 9/16/2025 Open 5531-5537 FISHER DR R-5

TREES/SHRUBS 9/16/2025 Compliant 4527-4533 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

TREES/SHRUBS 9/16/2025 Open 5521-5527 FISHER DR R-5

TREES/SHRUBS 9/15/2025 Open 5866 CRAFTMORE DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/15/2025 Open 5601-5607 FISHER DR R-5

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



TREES/SHRUBS 9/11/2025 Open 5230 MONITOR DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/11/2025 Open 5157 PACKARD DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 9/11/2025 Compliant 5111 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

UNLIC/INOP VEH. IN 

COMM/OFFICE

9/2/2025 Compliant 6960 DEER BLUFF DR R-7

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

9/22/2025 Open 8671 PINEGATE WAY PR

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

9/2/2025 Compliant 8806 DEER VALLEY DR R-7

Group Total: 2

Total Records: 266

Group Total: 1

Group: UNLICENSED/INOP VEHICLE

Observed

Observed

10/1/2025

Group Total: 33

Group: UNLIC/INOP VEH. IN COMM/OFFICE

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed


